
  

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR IEC DAKOTAS 

INSTRUCTORS-Help with studies, tests, quizzes, schedule, etc.  

Year 1 Sioux Falls Donnie Metcalf donaldmetcalf@ymail.com 
Year 1 Fargo  John Mercer  thepiratechef@hotmail.com 
Year 1 Grand Forks Perry Bancroft  bancroftperry@gmail.com 
Year 1 Rapid City Dan McRae  danlmcrae@gmail.com 
Year 1 Online  Kris Bahr  kristoforbahr@hotmail.com 
Year 2 Sioux Falls Chris Ginter  cginter9757@gmail.com 
Year 2 Fargo  Josh Olson  olson.josh.g22@gmail.com  
Year 2 Grand Forks Jon Rieger  jrieger@rbbelectric.com 
Year 2 Rapid City Thomas Gravatt thomasjgravatt@gmail.com 
Year 2 Online  Nathan Meiners n.meiners@iecdakotas.com 
Year 3 Sioux Falls Chad Van Ede  cvanede@muthelectric.com 
Year 3 Fargo  Jordan Allmaras jordan.allmaras.jdp@gmail.com 
Year 3 Grand Forks Jesse Sorum  jesse.sorum@centuryelect.com 
Year 3 Rapid City John Smallbrock jsmallbrock@live.com 
Year 3 Online  Adam Bouma  adam.bouma@state.sd.us 
Year 4 Fargo  Tanner Mundahl tmacmun@hotmail.com 
Year 4 Grand Forks Jeff Green  electricreb@hotmail.com 
Year 4 Online  Donnie Metcalf donaldmetcalf@ymail.com 
 
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANTS-help with gradebook, closed lessons, test proctoring, general 
questions.  
 
Year 1 Educational Assistant  Virginia DeBoer virginia@iecdakotas.com 
Year 2 Educational Assistant  Nancy Kirstein  nancy@iecdakotas.com 
Year 3 Educational Assistant  Virginia DeBoer virginia@iecdakotas.com 
Year 4 Educational Assistant  Nany Kirstein  nancy@iecdakotas.com 
 
TRAINING DIRECTOR-help with program knowledge, curriculum, support, tutoring, problems with 
instructors.   Bryan Mitchell  Bryan@iecdakotas.com  
 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR-Help with curriculum, special arrangements, Veterans Benefits, Federal US 
DOL, etc.   Jeff Kirstein  executivedirector@iecdakotas.com 
 


